TestPoint Interface
For EDR Enhanced
Third Party Interface Driver
User’s Manual
TestPoint Version 4.01 with 32-bit support
Eagle Technology – Cape Town, South Africa
Copyright © 2002

Value Description
0 Not Used
8. Thermocouple Type Codes
1 PCI-773T/R 16
Value Thermocouple Type
0 Type J
1 Type K
2 Type E
3 Type T
4 Type S
5 Type R
6 Type B
TestPoint User’s Manual for EDRE Eagle Technology - Data Acquisition
Eagle Technology © Copyright 2002 – www.eagle.co.za 7
7 Type N
TestPoint User’s Manual for EDRE Eagle Technology - Data Acquisition
Eagle Technology © Copyright 2002 – www.eagle.co.za 8
B. Additional Information
For more information please contact Eagle Technology directly or visit our website
www.eagle.co.za. They can also be emailed at eagle@eagle.co.za.